
 
 

 

 
 
 

Parents’ Evenings 2019 – 2020 
 
Appointments for Parents’ Consultation Evenings and Tutor, Student and Parents’ Evenings are 
made online through the Parent Portal.  There will be a notice in the eBulletin reminding you to 
make individual appointments, with instructions on how to do so, nearer the time.   
If you have any questions, please contact Karen Gracie-Langrick, Deputy Head, Academic Studies. 
 

Parents’ Welcome Evening 
 
Wednesday 4th September Welcome afternoon event BBQ on the School  16:30 – 18:30 
 For parents of all field and tour of  
 Year 9 students   Senior Houses  
 
Friday 13th September Evening event for parents of MMC Foyer  18:00 – 20:00 
 all Lower Sixth students  
 
 Evening event for parents of Oakview 
 all new Fryer students   19:00 – 21:00 
 

Parents’ Consultation Evenings  
 
Friday 4th October Upper Sixth MMC Foyer 17:45 – 20:15 

 

Tuesday 8th October Years 10 and 11 Sixth Form Peckover Hall 18:00 – 20:30 

 Options/Open Evening   

Wednesday 6th November Year 7  MMC Foyer 17:45 – 20:15 

 

Friday 22nd November Year 10 MMC Foyer 17:45 – 20:15 

 

Friday 17th January Lower Sixth MMC Foyer 17:45 – 20:15 

 

Friday 24th January (tbc) Year 9 GCSE Options Evening MMC Foyer/Hall          18:00 – 20:30 

 

Friday 31st January Year 11 MMC Foyer 17:45 – 20:15 

 

Friday 28th February Year 9 Oakview 18:15 – 21:00 

 

Tuesday 10th March Year 8  MMC Foyer 17:45 – 20:15 

 

Tutor, Student and Parents’ Evenings 
 

Thursday 19th September  Years 7 and 8 (10 min slots) Fryer House 18:00 – 21:00 

 

Tuesday 8th October Year 9  MMC Foyer 18:00 – 21:00 

 

Tuesday 12th November Year 11 Peckover Hall 18:00 – 21:00 

 

Thursday 5th March Year 7 Fryer House 18:00 – 21:00 

 

Thursday 5th March  Year 10 Peckover Hall 18:00 – 21:00  


